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S.no. Students Full Name TOPICS 

1 A. S. MISHRA SQC 

2 A. VIJAYKUMAR  Causes Of SQC 

3 B.V. SINDHAMWAR Techniques Of SQC 

4 CHINAR KURVE  Control Chart for variables 

5 HARSHA S. UKEY Control Chart for attributes 

6 J. G. GAYDHANE ATools Of SQC 

7 KOMAL P. JOKYANI Natural Tolerance Limit 

8 M.S. KHAIRKAR 3 sigma Control Limit 

9 M.N. SELOKAR Constrution Of control Chart 

10 PARIDHI A. SINGH Process Control 

11 POOJA S. TELANG Product Control 

12 PREETI RAI  Single Sampling Plan 

13 R.M. GOSWAMI Double Sampling Plan 

14 RIYA RAI  Sampling Inspection  

15 RUSHIKA V. TIKOO Product Control for variable 

16 S.V. RAMBHAD Product Control by Attributes 

17 SHARVARI S. NATU Formulation LPP 

18 S. CHADOKAR  Convex Thoery 

20 S.R. BHONDE Simplex method 

21 S.G. DANDEKAR Graphical Method 

22 S.V. UGEMUGE Simplex big M Method  

23 V. KALOKAR . Formulation Of Lpp 

24 V.S. KULKARNI Control Chart for variables 

25 V. WADSKAR . Control Chart for attributes 

26 A.C. MESHRAM ATools Of SQC 

27 AMAN AGRAWAL  Natural Tolerance Limit 

28 C. D. MADHAVI 3 sigma Control Limit 

29 P.P. BAHARGHARE Constrution Of control Chart 

30 S.S. DONGRE Control Chart for variables 

31 SAYABAJ SHEIKH . Control Chart for attributes 

32 SHIVAM R. KAKDE Natural Tolerance Limit 

33 S.A.I. SHEIKH 3 sigma Control Limit 
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S.no. Students Full Name TOPICS 

1 A. S. MISHRA NSSO,CSO 

2 

A. VIJAYKUMAR  Census, Sampling unit and Sampling 

Errors 

3 B.V. SINDHAMWAR SRSWR  

4 CHINAR KURVE  SRSWOR 

5 HARSHA S. UKEY Determination Of Sample size 

6 J. G. GAYDHANE Stratified Random Sampling 

7 KOMAL P. JOKYANI Cluster Random Sampling 

8 

M.S. KHAIRKAR Nayman and  proportional 

Allocation 

9 M.N. SELOKAR Intra Class correlation 

10 PARIDHI A. SINGH Systematic Sampling 

11 POOJA S. TELANG NSSO,CSO 

12 

PREETI RAI  Census, Sampling unit and Sampling 

Errors 

13 R.M. GOSWAMI SRSWR  

14 RIYA RAI  SRSWOR 

15 RUSHIKA V. TIKOO Determination Of Sample size 

16 S.V. RAMBHAD Stratified Random Sampling 

17 SHARVARI S. NATU Cluster Random Sampling 

18 

S. CHADOKAR  Nayman and  proportional 

Allocation 

20 S.R. BHONDE Intra Class correlation 

21 S.G. DANDEKAR Systematic Sampling 

22 S.V. UGEMUGE NSSO,CSO 

23 

V. KALOKAR . Census, Sampling unit and Sampling 

Errors 

24 V.S. KULKARNI SRSWR  

25 V. WADSKAR . SRSWOR 

26 A.C. MESHRAM Determination Of Sample size 

27 AMAN AGRAWAL  Stratified Random Sampling 

28 C. D. MADHAVI Cluster Random Sampling 

29 

P.P. BAHARGHARE Nayman and  proportional 

Allocation 

30 S.S. DONGRE Intra Class correlation 

31 SAYABAJ SHEIKH . Systematic Sampling 

32 SHIVAM R. KAKDE NSSO,CSO 



 

 

33 

S.A.I. SHEIKH Census, Sampling unit and Sampling 

Errors 


